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26.09.2025
12.12.2025
06.02.2026
24.04.2026

Termine 2025/2026

immer von 18:00 — 21:30 Uhr, Eintritt: 8 Euro

*
Fir Konfis zwischen 12 und 15 Jahren sowie jeweils zwei
Freund *innen.
Kontakt: konfiparty@sanktpeter.com

Mehr Info unter: ww: r.com

FRANKFURT



